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Name

Jan Niedoba
Milan Sifra

Jozef Valachovi¢
Peter Slosar

Pawel Gaj

Rastislav Niedoba

Jan Matejbus
Stefan Harabin
Michal Kadlét
Milan Spiner
Grzegorz Bucki
Toma$ Malatin
Lukas Hybler
Branislav Sroka
Pawel Kolaciak
Ondrej BoCkay
Rastislav Slovjak
Miroslav Vascura
Emil Pacgin
Ladislav Conto$
Matej Macho

Pavol Hurajt
Jén Pelach

Jozef Skokan
Pavol Kazimir

individuals.in.round

Team Game

Energochem
Scame
Autodiely
Scame

Vega Zakopane
Energochem
Three Beatles
Autodiely
Energochem
Three Beatles
Vega Zakopane
BSB

BSB

Jabras

Vega Zakopane
Energochem
Scame

Three Beatles
Autodiely
Three Beatles
BSB

Jabras

Jabras

BSB

Scame
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Pins Points
1030 5.0
1194 5.0
1189 5.5
1181 5.0
1178 4.0
998 4.0
1142 6.0
1140 4.0
812 3.0
804 3.0
1124 5.0
802 2.0
951 3.0
1088 45
1078 4.0
597 2.0
590 2.0
717 3.0
1001 4.0
564 2.0
700 1.0
955 3.0
931 2.0
640 2.0
372 0.0

Firemna liga 2016/2017 Poprad - 2.liga - 14. kolo

average

171.6667
170.5714
169.8571
168.7143
168.2857
166.3333
163.1429
162.8571
162.4000
160.8000
160.5714
160.4000
158.5000
155.4286
154.0000
149.2500
147.5000
143.4000
143.0000
141.0000
140.0000
136.4286
133.0000
128.0000
124.0000
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